
 

 

Staff Directory 
Middle Market Unit 

(Accounts with total premium >$20,000) 

Sr. Production Underwriter/VP (321) 527-2198 

Assistant Production Underwriter (407) 215-4646 

Assistant Underwriter (#’s-D) (321) 527-2183 

Assistant Underwriter (E-K) 

bpolino@halcyonuw.com                     
tmanson@halcyonuw.com  

kcogburn@halcyonuw.com  

lshakespeare@halcyonuw.com 
m  

(407) 660-5913 

Assistant Underwriter (L-Q) fwillmore@halcyonuw.com  (321) 527-2182 

Assistant Underwriter (R-Z) vdiehl@halcyonuw.com  (407) 660-5900 

Brian Polino 

Therese Manson 

Kyle Cogburn 

Larissa Shakespeare 

Francis Willmore 

Vanessa Diehl 

Deidre Barnecott Assistant Underwriter (Training) dbarnecott@halcyonuw.com  (321) 587-4275  

For Loss Runs lossruns@halcyonuw.com  
For Agency Bill Questions  srahman@halcyonuw.com    
For Direct Bill Questions bpearson@halcyonuw.com  
  

555 Winderley Place Suite 420 Maitland, FL 32751 

407.660.1881 800.393.9090 Fax: 407.660.0525 
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